Hot Lunch

Buffalo Chicken Thigh
Veggie Burger
WG Hamburger Bun
Peas
Celery Sticks

Applesauce
Monday, May 12

Beef Burger w/ American Cheese
Veggie Burger
WG Hamburger Bun
Steamed Carrots
Pickle Chips
Orange Slices
Ketchup & Mustard Packet

Menday, May 19

WG Chicken Patty
Veggie Burger
WG Hamburger Bun
Steamed Carrots
Red Bean Salad
Orange Slices
Ketchup Packet

Monday, May 26

Memaerial Day!

WG = Whole Grain

Tuesday

Tuesday, May &

Jerk Glazed
Chicken Meatballs
Jerk Glazed Tofu
Arroz Verde
Baby Carrots
Black Beans.
Pear Slices

Tuesday, May 13

Adobe Chicken
Adobe Tofu
Spanish Rice

Com Salad
Black Beans
Pear Slices

Tuesday, May 20

Zesty BBQ Chicken Drumstick
Zesty BBQ Tofu
Brown Rice
Peas
Sweet Soy Slaw
Apple Slices

Tuesday, May 27
WG Chicken Nuggets
Veggie Nuggets
WG Bread Slice
Sweet Corn
Chickpeas
Applesauce

Ketchup |

Fruit Salad CHP = Cantaloupe/Honeydew/Pineapple

Wednesday Thursday

Wednesday, May 7

WG Elbow Noodles w/
Homemade Cheese Sauce
Broceoli
Cherry Tomato
Qrange Slices

Wednesday, May 14

WG Penne w/
Tomato Cream Sauce
& Mozzarella Cheese
Squash Medley
Cherry Tomatoes

Apple Slices
Wednesday, May 21

WG Mostaccioli
Garlic Green Beans
Cherry Tomatoes
Pear Slices

Wednesday, May 28

WG Penne w/
Tomate Cream Sauce
& Mozzarella Cheese

Green Beans
Italian Chickpea Salad

Apple Slices

Thursday, May 8

Red Chicken Pozole
Vegetarian Red Pozole
Tortilla Chips
Cabbage
Red Pepper Strips
Fineapple
Lime

Thursday, May 15

WG Chicken Nuggets
Veggie Nuggets
WG Bread Slice

Broccoli
Chickpeas
Melan
Ketehup Packet

Thursday, May 22

Mojo Chicken Thigh
Greek Tormato Lentils
wy Brown Rice
WG Pita Bread
Reoasted Potatoes
Cucumber Slices
Melon

Thursday, May 29

BBQ Chicken Pingapple Pizza
Garlic Herb Cheese Pizza
Broccoli
Celery Sticks
Pineapple

GOURMET
GORILLA

Garlic Herb Cheese Pizza
Garlic Green Beans
Italian Chickpea Salad
Melon

FEriday, May 16
Vegetarian Green Pozole
Tortilla Chips
Cabbage
Cucumber Slices

Fruit Salad CHP
Lime

Fricay, May 23

WG Tomato Pesto Pizza
Broceoli
Chickpeas
Fruit Salad CHP
Ericlay, May 30

Field Day!




